
2022 • Official Dam Release Dates
Remember, we’re running Jim Thorpe River Adventures raft trips 7 days a week! 
The beauty of Dam Release dates is how they guarantee awesome whitewater levels
for those seeking a higher level of adventure!

Official Dam Release Dates for 2022:

Saturday, May 14  single day release
Saturday, May 21  single day release
Saturday and Sunday May 28 & 29 (Memorial Day Weekend)
Saturday & Sunday  June 11 & 12
Saturday & Sunday  June 25 & 26
Saturday & Sunday  July 9 & 10
Saturday & Sunday  July 23 & 24
Saturday & Sunday  July 30 & 31
Saturday & Sunday  August 6 & 7
Saturday & Sunday  August 13 & 14
Saturday & Sunday  August 20 & 21
Saturday & Sunday  August 27 & 28
Saturday & Sunday  September 3 & 4 (Labor Day Weekend)
Saturday & Sunday  October 8 & 9 (Columbus Day BigWater Weekend)

** If the level from natural flows due to rainfall is RIGHT, we will be able to run BigTime 
Whitewater Trips, Intro to Whitewater Trips, and EasyWater trips any day of the week!  

Since the Lehigh River is a real river, be sure to call us for the latest information at 
610-377-1230!  Conditions may be PERFECT any day!

See You On The River.

Jim Thorpe River Adventures
The Lehighton Outdoor Center
123 Lehigh Drive
Lehighton, PA  18235

Call Us to Ask About Conditions!
Phone  610-377-1230
Toll Free 800-424-RAFT
Online  www.jtraft.com


